MEMORIAL HALL EXTERIOR RESTORATION
CONTRACT NO. 31-09 (K9-032)

Receive bids: Thursday, June 25, 2009, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time
Office of the Commissioner of Public Works

Racine, WI

BASE BID ITEM 1 (East Terrace)

Furnish all labor, materials, equipment, facilities and appliances necessary for the work indicated in the Bidding Documents

for portions of the North and East elevations, on the above referenced project, for the lump sum of:

BASE BID ITEM 2

Allowance for Unit Pricing items necessary on the project, for the lump sum of:
@ Eight Thousand Dollars. $8,000.00 Lump Sum

ALTERNATE NO. 1

Furnish all labor, materials, equipment, facilities and appliances necessary for the work indicated in the Bidding Documents
as work in the Southern Portion of the East Elevation, for the lump sum of:

RAM Construction
Services

Livonia Ml

5% Bid Bond

Bane-Nelson, Inc.
Kenosha, WI

5% Bid Bond

AZAR L.L.C.d.b.a. Sam's
Cement Construction
Racine, WI

5% Bid Bond

Pukall Co., Inc.
Grafton, WI

5% Bid Bond

Restore Masonry, LLC

Chicago, IL

5% Bid Bond

BID ITEM NO. 1 (East Terrace)
BID ITEM NO. 2

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS BID:

MANDATORY ALTERNATE BID NO. 1

$57,375.00
$8,000.00

$65,375.00

$3,950.00

$58,100.00
$8,000.00

$66,100.00

$18,500.00

$66,550.00
$8,000.00

$74,550.00

$39,600.00

$86,490.00
$8,000.00

$94,490.00

$8,940.00

$98,000.00
$8,000.00

$106,000.00

$0.00



