MEMORIAL HALL EXTERIOR RESTORATION CONTRACT NO. 31-09 (K9-032)

Receive bids: Thursday, June 25, 2009, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works

Racine, WI

BASE BID ITEM 1 (East Terrace)

Furnish all labor, materials, equipment, facilities and appliances necessary for the work indicated in the Bidding Documents for portions of the North and East elevations, on the above referenced project, for the lump sum of:

BASE BID ITEM 2

Allowance for Unit Pricing items necessary on the project, for the lump sum of:

@ Eight Thousand Dollars. \$8,000.00 Lump Sum

ALTERNATE NO. 1

Furnish all labor, materials, equipment, facilities and appliances necessary for the work indicated in the Bidding Documents as work in the Southern Portion of the East Elevation, for the lump sum of:

	RAM Construction Services Livonia MI 5% Bid Bond	Bane-Nelson, Inc. Kenosha, WI 5% Bid Bond	AZAR L.L.C. d.b.a. Sam's Cement Construction Racine, WI 5% Bid Bond	Pukall Co., Inc. Grafton, WI 5% Bid Bond	Restore Masonry, LLC Chicago, IL 5% Bid Bond
BID ITEM NO. 1 (East Terrace)	\$57,375.00	\$58,100.00	\$66,550.00	\$86,490.00	\$98,000.00
BID ITEM NO. 2	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS BID:	\$65,375.00	\$66,100.00	\$74,550.00	\$94,490.00	\$106,000.00
MANDATORY ALTERNATE BID NO. 1	\$3,950.00	\$18,500.00	\$39,600.00	\$8,940.00	\$0.00